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HFC

HFC Complete
Chicken with Rosemary -
almo nature
Also Available: Irish Angus Beef with Green Beans  Icelandic Lamb with Carrots
North Atlantic Pollock  North Atlantic Mackerel

Free Range Chicken with Zucchini

Ham with Peas l. Fondazione

Cod with Tomatoes  Beef with Potatoes and Parsley

Veal with Ham

Adult 1+ year
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HFC Complete recipes are manufactured from HFC ingredients, that is, originally fit for human consumption and now used in our recipes for dogs. The same quality as we would
choose for ourselves. Meat or fish and vegetables, supplemented with minerals and vitamins to provide your dog with a varied diet and everything they need on a daily basis.
Complete wet food recipes for adult dogs that won't eat kibble (small breeds, with teething problems or finicky). Almo Nature recommends rotating recipes regularly, by offering
different protein sources and adding a small quantity of wet food recipe to ensure a varied diet and cater for all dogs. The aluminium packaging is recyclable and, if disposed of
properly, can be reused for more packaging. HFC Complete — grain-free soft texture recipes — available in 150 g trays. AImo Nature is the activist pet food brand owned entirely

by Fondazione Capellino.

Human Grade
HFC

Range
HFC Complete

Made in
DK

Analytical constituents (%)
Crude Protein
Crude Fibre
Crude Fat
Crude Ash

Moisture
Energy Value

Technical data single pack
Packaging type
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)

Technical data packaging
Pieces per carton
Carton weight (kg)
Cartons per pallet
Height pallet (cm)
N° cartons per layer
N° layers per pallet
Carton (long side) (cm)
Carton (short side) (cm)

Carton (height) (cm)
Packaging type (ct)

11
0,5
4
2

80
870 kcal/kg

Tray
34
8.9
8.9

11
1.9
368
168.1
23

16
38.6
10.3

9.6

Gluten Free Grain Free

Product Name Type Weight
Chicken with Rosemary Wet 150 ¢
Product Code EAN Bar code
812 8001154128413 18001154128410
Composition

Pork 35%, chicken 26%, minerals, fish oil 0,2%, chicory 0,1%, rosemary 0,1%.

Additives - nutritional additives: vit. D3 140 IU/kg, zinc 12 mg/kg (zinc sulphate monohydrate), manganese 1 mg/kg (manganese
(I1) oxide), copper 0,5 mg/kg (cooper(ll) sulphate pentahydrate), iodine 0,3 mg/kg (calcium iodate anhydrous).

Suggested daily serving
Adult Dog 6 kg: 100 g wet food + 75 g dry food // Adult Dog 12 kg: 150 g wet food + 140 g dry food

Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 24 months.

Languages on single pack
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Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Spanish, Ukrainian, Finnish, Swedish.

Manufacturer data

0 Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia
¢ almonature.com
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