

# **HFC Complete**

Chicken with Rosemary

Also Available: Irish Angus Beef with Green Beans Icelandic Lamb with Carrots Ham with Peas North Atlantic Pollock North Atlantic Mackerel Free Range Chicken with Zucchini Cod with Tomatoes Beef with Potatoes and Parsley Veal with Ham







HFC Complete recipes are manufactured from HFC ingredients, that is, originally fit for human consumption and now used in our recipes for dogs. The same quality as we would choose for ourselves. Meat or fish and vegetables, supplemented with minerals and vitamins to provide your dog with a varied diet and everything they need on a daily basis. Complete wet food recipes for adult dogs that won't eat kibble (small breeds, with teething problems or finicky). Almo Nature recommends rotating recipes regularly, by offering different protein sources and adding a small quantity of wet food recipe to ensure a varied diet and cater for all dogs. The aluminium packaging is recyclable and, if disposed of properly, can be reused for more packaging. HFC Complete - grain-free soft texture recipes - available in 150 g trays. Almo Nature is the activist pet food brand owned entirely by Fondazione Capellino.

Human Grade	GF Gluten Free	n Free Grain Free	
Range	Product Name	<b>Type</b>	<b>Weight</b>
HFC Complete	Chicken with Rosemary	Wet	150 g
<b>Made in</b>	Product Code	<b>EAN</b>	<b>Bar code</b>
DK	812	8001154128413	18001154128410

#### Analytical constituents (%) Crude Protein 11 0,5 Crude Fibre Crude Fat 4 2 Crude Ash 80 Moisture **Energy Value** 870 kcal/kg

## Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Tray
Height (cm)	3.4
Width (cm)	8.9
Length (cm)	8.9

### Technical data packaging

Pieces per carton	11
Carton weight (kg)	1.9
Cartons per pallet	368
Height pallet (cm)	168.1
N° cartons per layer	23
N° layers per pallet	16
Carton (long side) (cm)	38.6
Carton (short side) (cm)	10.3
Carton (height) (cm)	9.6
Packaging type (ct)	

Composition



Additives - nutritional additives: vit. D3 140 IU/kg, zinc 12 mg/kg (zinc sulphate monohydrate), manganese 1 mg/kg (manganese (II) oxide), copper 0,5 mg/kg (cooper(II) sulphate pentahydrate), iodine 0,3 mg/kg (calcium iodate anhydrous).



# Suggested daily serving

Adult Dog 6 kg: 100 g wet food + 75 g dry food // Adult Dog 12 kg: 150 g wet food + 140 g dry food



### Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 24 months.



#### Languages on single pack

Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Spanish, Ukrainian, Finnish, Swedish.

# Manufacturer data

♀ Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia Almonature.com

ng type (ct)